
Fall Sports:

Marilynn Otero - Head Coach Football Cheer
otero_marilynn@asdk12.org
Activities Office Bartlett High School

Noel Strick - Cross Country Running
strick_noel@asdk12.org
Room 503

Adam Hrnicek - Assistant Coach Cross Country
Running
hrnicek_adam@asdk12.org
Room 208E
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DDF

Maria Skala - Head Coach DDF
skala_maria@asdk12.org
Room 414B

ESports

Eric Boutte - Head Coach ESports
boutte_eric@asdk12.org
Library

Football

Clarence Smith - Head Coach Girls Flag Football
smith_clarence@asdk12.org
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Elizabeth Harris - Assistant Coach Girls Flag Football
harris_elizabeth@asdk12.org
Office - Girls Locker Room

Riflery

Tom Parker - Head Coach Riflery
parker_thomas@asdk12.org
Room 523

Swimming

Tennis

Allen Clendaniel - Head Coach Tennis
allen_clendaniel@yahoo.com
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Juli Campbell - Assistant Coach Tennis
campbell_julie@asdk12.org
Room 438

Volleyball

Wrestling

Brian Foss - Head Coach Wrestling
foss-brian@asdk12.org
Room 521
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Derek Zorea - Assistant Coach Wrestling
zorea_derek@asdk12.org
Room 343D

Winter Sports:

Basketball

Clarence Smith - Girls Basketball Head Coach
smith_clarence@asdk12.org
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Eric Boutte - Associate Head Coach/JV Head Coach for Girls
Basketball
boutte_eric@asdk12.org
Library

Kimberly Gaines - C Team Head Coach Girls Basketball

Darian Lawson - Assistant Coach Girls Basketball
lawson_darian@sadk12.org
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Steve Drussell - Head Coach Boys Basketball
coachsteve907@hotmail.com

Theo Ransum - Varsity Assistant Coach Boys Basketball/
Program Admin



Cliff Butcher - Varsity Assistant Coach Boys Basketball

Adam Lewis - Varsity Assistant Coach Boys Basketball

Tony Bargainer - Head Coach JV Boys Basketball



Lehman Tolliver - Assistant Coach JV Boys Basketball

Malcolm Dunbar - Head Coach C-Team Boys Basketball

Tenesha Williams - Head Coach Basketball Cheer
williams_tenesha@asdk12.org
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Hockey

Chantele Jones - Head Coach Hockey Cheer
jones_chantele@asdk12.org
Room 436

Caitlin Marine - Head Coach Nordic Ski
marine_caitlin@asdk12.org
Office - Girls Locker Room

Spring Sports:

Mike Williams - Head Coach Baseball
44mtwill44@gmail.com
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Adam Hrnicek - Head Coach Track & Field
hrnicek_adam@asdk12.org
Room 208E

Elizabeth Harris - Head Coach Girls Soccer
harris_elizabeth@asdk12.org
Office - Girls Locker Room

Boys Soccer
Softball
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